
Salt River Pima-Maricopa Community Schools
Salt River Elementary School and High School

2016-17 Academic Calendar
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School In Session

School In-Service - ALL STAFF NEW Staff Student Late Start HS/Early Release ES/PD     [ First Day of Quarter

Tribal Holiday No School/No Staff Early Release for Students/Staff     ] End of Quarter

Quarters                Student Days

Holidays Aug 8 - Oct 7 43

Monday  September 5 Labor Day Oct 17 - Dec 20 44

Friday  September 30  Native American Day Jan 4 - Mar 10 46

Friday  November 11 Veterans Day Mar 20 - May 24 47

Thursday  November 24-25 Thanksgiving Total days                                                                  180  

Wed.-Mon.  Dec 21 - Jan 2 Winter Break Early Release SRES 1:15 and Late Start SRHS 10:53

Monday  January 16 Martin Luther King Day Friday  October 7 End First Quarter Grading Period

Monday  February 20 Presidents' Day Tuesday  December 20 End Second Quarter Grading Period

Monday  March 13-17 Spring Break Friday  March 10 End Third Quarter Grading Period

Friday  April 14 Spring Holiday Wednesday  May 24 Last Day of School & Graduation
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